
PARCIAL TOTAL C.H. P.C. C.S.

CH LARGADA - CHASCOMUS 0.000 0.000

CHASCOMUS - LARGA PC 1 2.300 2.300 LIBRE

1 CHASCOMUS 0.090 2.390 13'' 25

2 CHASCOMUS 1.710 4.100 02'34'' 40

3 CHASCOMUS 0.080 4.180 12'' 25

1 CIRCUITO DOLORES - LARGA PC 4 90.470 94.650 1h20'00''

4 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 95.660 01'06'' 55

5 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 96.880 01'15'' 58

6 CIRCUITO DOLORES 0.720 97.600 50'' 52

7 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 98.610 01'06'' 55

8 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 99.830 01'15'' 58

9 CIRCUITO DOLORES 0.720 100.550 50'' 52

10 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 101.560 01'06'' 55

11 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 102.780 01'15'' 58

12 CIRCUITO DOLORES 0.720 103.500 50'' 52

13 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 104.510 01'06'' 55

14 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 105.730 01'15'' 58

2 CIRCUITO DOLORES - LARGA PC 15 1.070 106.800 1h00'00''

15 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 107.810 01'06'' 55

16 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 109.030 01'15'' 58

17 CIRCUITO DOLORES 0.720 109.750 50'' 52

18 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 110.760 01'06'' 55

19 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 111.980 01'15'' 58

20 CIRCUITO DOLORES 0.720 112.700 50'' 52

21 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 113.710 01'06'' 55

22 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 114.930 01'15'' 58

23 CIRCUITO DOLORES 0.720 115.650 50'' 52

24 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.010 116.660 01'06'' 55

25 CIRCUITO DOLORES 1.220 117.880 01'15'' 58

LAS MARIAS - LARGA PC 26 105.120 223.000 LIBRE

26 LAS MARIAS 0.070 223.070 10'' 25

27 LAS MARIAS 0.350 223.420 50'' 25

28 LAS MARIAS 0.070 223.490 11'' 23

1 ESTANCIA LAS MARIAS 0.310 223.800 3h45'00''
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DISTANCIAS KM. TIEMPOS

LOS C.S. ESTAN REFERIDOS A LA HORA DE LARGADA

1

300 MILLAS SPORT DE LA COSTA 2013

TABLA DE TIEMPOS Y DISTANCIAS

UBICACIONSEC. C.H. P.C. VELC.S.
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